
Past Presidents 
ofthe 

Nassau Academy of Medicine 

John N. Shell, MD 
John M. Galbraith, MD 
Paul H. Sullivan, MD 
Leo T. Flood, MD 
C. Dean Bohrer, MD
Jeff J. Colletti, MD 
Walter C. Freese, MD 
Reginald R. Steen, MD 
Raymond F. Smith, MD 
A. W. Freireich, MD 

Franklin W. Fry, MD 

Carl F. Freese, MD
Leo Fishel, MD
William C. Hollis, MD 
Vincent S. Palladino, MD 
Walter A. Trenkle, MD 
John A. Billows, MD 
Clement J. Boccalini, MD 
Calvin L. Rasweiler, MD 
Addison J. Burke, MD 
Richard H. Walden, MD 
Edward C. Sinnott, MD 
Harold W. Mayberger, MD 
Martin E. Panzer, MD

Pasquale A. Carone, MD 
Joseph R. Cali, MD 
Felix A. Monaco, MD 
Robert Bruce Bergmann, MD 
Jerome Zwanger, MD 
Paul A. Hamlin, MD 
John A. Ostuni, MD 
Sharon C. H. Mead, MD 
Gerald Ente, MD 
A. Philip Fontanetta, MD 
Patrick F. Carone, MD 
Samuel Packer, MD
Martin Greenfield, MD 
Vincent P. Anzalone, MD 
Robin M. Scarlata, MD 
Joseph I. Cohn, MD
Arnold S. Prywes, MD 
Vincent J. Geraci Jr., MD 
E. John Pesiri, MD
Steven E. Rubin, MD
Greta M. Rain sf ord, MD 
Craig F. Marcus, MD 
William Caccese, MD 
Robert D'Esposito, MD 
Paul A. Pipia, MD
Daniel J. Nicoll, MD



Gustav A. Fensterer, MD 
Arthur C. Martin, MD 
Benjamin W. Seaman, MD 
Richard Derby, MD 
Guy F. Cleghorn, MD 
Louis Van Kleeck, MD 
William H. Runcie, MD 
Albert M. Bell, MD 
Roy D. Grimmer, MD 
Leander A. Newman, MD 
Benjamin R. Allison, MD 
James W. Bulmer, MD 
Everett C. Jessup, MD 
George A. Newton, MD 
Howard M. Phipps, MD 
Henry B. Smith, MD 
Louis H. Bauer, MD 
Eugene Calvelli, MD 
Aaron L. Higgins, MD 
Charles W. Martin, MD 
Everett N. Whitcomb, MD 
Nathaniel H. Robin, MD 
Austin B. Johnson, MD 
William C. Atwell, MD 
Eugene H. Coon, MD 
E. Kenneth Horton, MD
Harold A. Butman, MD
Walter C. Freese, MD
Leo T. Flood, MD
John M. Galbraith, MD
John N. Shell, MD
Theodore J. Curphey, MD
Stuart T. Porter, MD

Past Presidents 
ofthe 

Nassau County Medical Society 

Gerard V. Farinola, MD 
Paul H. Sullivan, MD 
Ralph S. Emerson, MD 
A. W. Freireich, MD 
Harvey L. Myers, MD 
Reginald R. Steen, MD 
Wendell L. Hughes, MD 
Jeff J. Coletti, MD 
Raymond F. Smith, MD 
Herbert R. Zatzkin, MD 
Joseph G. Zimring, MD 
Frank M. Green, MD 
Clement J. Boccalini, MD 
John A. Billows, MD 
John P. Glaubitz, MD 
H. Lawrence Sutton, MD
Leo Fishel, MD
Perry Mandel, MD
Harold W. Mayberger, MD
Samuel Cytryn, MD
Jack W. Mc El wain, MD
A. Burton White, MD
Ray S. Crampton, MD
Sears E. Edwards, MD
Lawrence Ravich, MD
Samuel M. Gelfand, MD
Jerome Zwanger, MD
Sidney Mishkin, MD
Paul C. Lehmuller, MD
Alfred W. Marks, MD
Morton Goldfarb, MD

John A. Ostuni, MD 
Arthur J. Wise Jr., MD 
E. John Pesiri, MD
Ro�ert Bruce Bergmann, MD 
Fehx A. Monaco, MD 
Leonard S. Weiss, MD 
Sharon C. H. Mead, MD 
Paul A. Hamlin, MD 
A. Philip Fontanetta, MD 
Patrick F. Carone, MD 
Samuel Packer, MD
Neal A. Sckolnick, MD 
Richard P. Stechel, MD 
Joseph I. Cohn, MD
David S. Eskreis, MD 
Daniel J. Nicoll, MD 
Vincent J. Geraci Jr., MD 
Burton J. Glass, MD 
Arnold S. Prywes, MD 
Robin M. Scarlata, MD 
Paul A. Pipia, MD
Martin Greenfield, MD 
Gerald Ente, MD
Ellen J. Braunstein, MD 
Susan Zwanger, MD 
Michael H. Erisman, MD 
Jay M. Weiss, MD
Robert F. D'Esposito, MD 
Michael M. Ziegelbaum, MD 
Lee E. Tessler, MD
Carole L. Moodhe, MD 
Anthony J. Battista, MD 
Ronald B. Menzin, MD
David Podwall, MD
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